
PARKWOOD AFJROTC ACTIVITY CALENDAR, 2019-20 
Field Trips in Bold 
As of: 22 Jan 2020 

 

• Thu 22 Aug – Classroom Speakers & Club Fair Table at PWHS Freshman Orientation, Greeters at PWHS & CHS   

Open House Events 

• 23 Aug, 3 Sep, 9 Sep, 1 Oct, 14 Oct – Stadium Cleanup Fundraiser after School (following PWMS Football Games)  

• Fri 23 Aug, 13 Sep, 4 Oct, 11 Oct, 25 Oct, 8 Nov – Color Guard, PWHS Varsity Home Football Games 

• Sat 7 Sep – Color Guard at Mineral Springs Festival 

• Wed 18 Sep – USAF 72nd Birthday Observance 

• Fri 20 Sep – Game Zone at PWMS Dance 

• Sat 21 Sep – Car Wash Fundraiser, Waxhaw Police Dept 

• Fri 4 Oct – Field Trip to NC Air National Guard Base for C-17 Flight (18 cadets), Charlotte 

• Fri 4 Oct – Saber Team, Honor Guard at Homecoming Game 

• Sat 12 Oct – Community Service at Waxhaw Autumn Treasures Festival 

• Wed 16 Oct, 20 Nov, 15 Jan, 12 Feb, 11 Mar – JROTC Club Meeting at PWMS after School 

• Tue 22 Oct, Thu 24 Oct – Field Trips to JAARS Aviation Operations, Waxhaw 

• Tue 29 Oct – Photo Day for Fall Semester 

• Fri 8 Nov – Veterans Day Program at PWMS 

• Fri 8 Nov – JROTC Academic Bowl Competition, Level I 

• Sat 9 Nov – Field Trip to Drill Competition & Warbirds over Monroe Air Show, Charlotte-Monroe Executive 

Airport 

• Mon 11 Nov – Color Guard at White Oak Manor, Waxhaw 

• Mon 11 Nov - Veterans Day Weekend Community Service at Golden Corral (greet/meet/serve veterans), 

Monroe 

• Sat 16 Nov – Field Trip to 49er Classic Drill Competition, UNC Charlotte (Cancelled/Rescheduled?) 

• Mon 18 Nov – Aerospace Club Kickoff Meeting 

• Tue 19 Nov – Shadow Day (academics) for PWMS 8th Graders 

• Thu 21 Nov – ASVAB Testing 

• Fri 22 Nov – Shadow Day (fitness) for PWMS 8th Graders 

• Sat 23 Nov – Community Service at Common Heart for Great Turkey Countdown, Indian Trail 

• 2-17 Dec – Winter Clothing & Non-perishable Food Drive 

• Thu 5 Dec – Field Trip to Schiele Natural History Museum & Planetarium (Gastonia) & CLT Runway Overlook 

(Charlotte) 

• Sun 8 Dec – Waxhaw Christmas Parade 

• Sat 14 Dec – Wreaths Across America Ceremony, Waxhaw 

• Thu 19 Dec – Field Trip / Community Service at Union County Christmas Bureau, Monroe 

• Tue 18 Feb – Drug & Alcohol Awareness Presentation / Drill Demonstration for PWMS 8th Grade Health/PE 

Classes 

• Wed 19 Feb – Field Trip to NC Air National Guard Base (Charlotte) & Waxhaw Police Dept 

• Tue 25 Feb - Shadow Day (academics) for PWMS 8th Graders 

• Thu 27 Feb – Outreach Event at Cuthbertson MS 

• Fri 28 Feb - Shadow Day (fitness) for PWMS 8th Graders 

• TBD Early Mar – Outreach Event at Cuthbertson HS 
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• Tue 3 Mar – Drug & Alcohol Awareness Presentation / Drill Demonstration  for PWHS 9th Grade Health/PE 

Classes 

• Fri 6 Mar – Game Zone at PWMS Dance 

• Sat 7 Mar - Field Trip to Patriot Classic Drill Competition, Independence HS, Charlotte 

• Fri 13 Mar - Union County AFJROTC Military Ball, Old Armory Community Center, Monroe 

• Fri 20 Mar (Teacher Workday) – Union County AFJROTC Championship Games, Hosted by PWHS 

• Sat 28 Mar (tentative) – Car Wash Fundraiser, Waxhaw Police Dept 

• Sat 4 Apr (tentative) – Community Service, Cane Creek Park 

• TBD Apr – Photo Day for Spring Semester 

• Sat 9 May (tentative) – JROTC 5K Fun Run, PWHS 

• Sat 16 May – Field Trip to Shaw AFB Air Expo, featuring USAF Thunderbirds  

• Sat 30 May – Awards Day, Cane Creek Park 

• Thu 11 Jun – Color Guard, Parkwood HS Graduation  

• 14-20 Jun – Field Trip to Cadet Leadership School, Converse College, Spartanburg SC (15 cadets) 

 


